
N DIV: LOT 3 BLOCK 1 COLUMBIA PA

542-784, PROB #00-77-CP 904-1680

MANSFELD TOMMY
506 NW MATTHEW ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12191-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

830317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/18/2015 DF 0.17 7,011 0 0 7,011

STANDARD
1

35,257
2,800
7,011
45,068

0
45,068

0
45,068
45,068

0

45,068

1238/2188 7/13/2012 WD U I 37 26,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAYLE BOUDREAU

TOMMY MANSFIELD

1238/2186 6/06/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCIS H BOUDREAU

GAYLE BOUDREAU
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HX Base Yr

506 NW MATTHEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,010 103.8960 116.36 117,524 1920 1920 0 0
AP
35 35.00 30.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 915

BAS 915 100 915 31,941

FEP 119 80 95 3,316

1,034 1,010 35,257

BAS= W43 S4 FEP= W7 S17 E7 N17$ S20 E32 N7 E3 N5 E8 N12$.
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7

17

7
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 7,380.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,011


